HOME AND AWAY SEASON




f;\\“

@

PREMIUM PREMIUM L]
EXPERIENCES EXPERIENCE S.

(_ENTURY
WITE

With unbelievable views right on centre wing and surrounded by stunning décor, the
newly created MCG Century Suite is the ultimate way to host your guests at the MCG.

Treat your guests to the best suite at the ‘G in what is a guaranteed unique match-
day experience to remember.

The Century Suite is available to book for any match during the AFL home and away
season subject to availability.

Q?) YOU WILL ENJOY

+ Gourmet menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and
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UIRTUAL TOUR international cuisine

+ Premium beverage package served by private wait staff
+ Champagne on arrival

+ Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite
to remain open one hour post-match.

+ Premium level 3 viewing
+ Private bathroom facilities

+ Official AFL programs for your group to take home

+ 2 x VIP carpark passes underneath the MCG
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Select from one of the MCG's exclusive corporate suites to treat your guests to an
unforgettable match day experience during the AFL season.

Our suites have the capacity for 16 to 20 guests to enjoy the exclusive viewing seats
behind sliding glass windows.

These suites are available to book for any match in the AFL home and away season
subject to availability.

Gourmet grazing menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and
international cuisine

Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite
to remain open one hour post-match.

Premium level 3 viewing
Private bathroom facilities
Official AFL programs for your group to take home

2 carpark passes
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The MCG Executive Suite is located on Level 3 of the MCG within the Ponsford
Stand, with theatre-style seating behind sliding glass windows.

With capacity for 50 guests, you can enjoy the pre-match atmosphere while treating
yourself to a spread of gourmet delights, with a select range of premium beverages
served from the bar located inside the suite.

This is an unrivalled opportunity to entertain, network and enjoy the action among
clients, friends or family at the home of football.

Available to purchase as either a table of 8 or 10, or book the entire suite for an
unforgettable corporate or social event.

Gourmet grazing menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and
international cuisine

Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite
to remain open one hour post-match.

Premium level 3 viewing
Private bathroom facilities
Official AFL programs for your group to take home

Carpark pass per table
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BLOCKBUSTER DINING
- CARLTON V COLLINGWOOD

You can treat your guests to one of the biggest matches of the AFL season including pre-match
dining in the Olympic Lounge and a reserved seat for the match.

YOU WILL ENJOY

Match seat at the front of level 4 Olympic Stand
Pre-match function in the Olympic Lounge (non ground-facing)
Gourmet menu with locally sourced, seasonal dishes

Premium beverage selection served pre-match and half-time (beer, wine,
soft drinks, tea and coffee)

Traditional half time footy fare

Entertainment from guest speaker
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The MCG Network Lounge is a re-vamped hospitality offering with outstanding
views on half forward of the Shane Warne Stand.

This can be booked as a private space for 20 guests or as a semi-private space
for 10 guests.

YOU WILL ENJOY

Gourmet grazing menu showcasing the finest contemporary Australian and
international cuisine

Premium beverage package served by private wait staff

Access to the suite 90 minutes before the first bounce, with the suite
to remain open one hour post-match.

A mixture of tiered seating with space to mingle with your guests
Private bathroom facilities
Official AFL programs for your group to take home

2 carpark passes
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Have a large group wanting to enjoy first class hospitality and a blockbuster AFL
match at the ‘G? We have several options including pre-match dining ideal for:

Company-wide team building

Add on to conferences and exhibitions
Partner and supplier relationship building
Product launches

Networking functions

Staff incentive event

Our team is committed to making your event memorable in every way at the iconic.

Please contact our team to find out more.
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2024 AFL PREMIERSHIP SEASON

Premium Experiences 2024 Pricing  xsowon

1 Thursday, Mar 14 Carlton vs. Richmond 7:30pm PREM X X X 625
1 Friday, Mar 15 Collingwood vs. Sydney Swans 7:40pm A X X X X
1 Saturday, Mar 16 Essendon vs. Hawthorn 1:45pm A 630 560 X 525
1 Sunday, Mar 17 Melbourne vs. Western Bulldogs 1:00pm B 495 455 425 425
2 Thursday, Mar 21 St Kilda vs. Collingwood 7:30pm A X 560 525 525
2 Saturday, Mar 23 Hawthorn vs. Melbourne 4:35pm B 495 455 X 425
2 Sunday, Mar 24 Richmond vs. Port Adelaide 4:00pm B 495 455 425 425
3 Sunday, Mar 31 Richmond vs. Sydney Swans 4:00pm =] 495 455 425 425
3 Monday, Apr 1 Hawthorn vs. Geelong Cats 3:20pm =] 495 455 425 425
5 Thursday, Apr 11 Melbourne vs. Brisbane Lions 7:30pm A 630 X X 525
6 Saturday, Apr 20 Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide 1:45pm B 495 455 425 425
7 Wednesday, Apr 24 Richmond vs. Melbourne 7:25pm A X 560 525 525
7 Thursday, Apr 25 Essendon vs. Collingwood 3:20pm PREM X X X X

7 Saturday, Apr 27 Geelong Cats vs. Carlton 4:35pm A 630 560 525 525
7 Sunday, Apr 28 Hawthorn vs. Sydney Swans 4:00pm B 495 455 425 425
8 Friday, May 3 Carlton vs. Collingwood 7:40pm PREM X X X X
8 Saturday, May 4 Melbourne vs. Geelong Cats 7:30pm A X 560 525 525
8 Sunday, May 5 Richmond vs. Fremantle 1:00pm B 495 455 425 425
9 Thursday, May 9 Carlton vs. Melbourne 7:30pm A X X X 525
9 Saturday, May 11 Richmond vs. Western Bulldogs 7:30pm A 630 560 525 525
10 Saturday, May 18 Collingwood vs. Adelaide Crows 1:45pm =] X 455 X 425
11 Saturday, May 25 Richmond vs. Essendon 7:40pm PREM X X X X
11 Sunday, May 26 Melbourne vs. St. Kilda 3:20pm =] 495 455 425 425
12 Saturday, Jun 1 Hawthorn vs. Adelaide Crows 1:45pm B X 455 425 425
13 Sunday, Jun 9 Essendon vs. Carlton 7:20pm A 630 560 525 525
13 Monday, Jun 10 Collingwood vs. Melbourne 3:20pm A X X 525 525
14 Saturday, Jun 15 Richmond vs. Hawthorn 4:35pm A 630 560 525 525
15 Friday, Jun 21 Carlton vs. Geelong Cats 7:40pm A X 560 525 525
15 Saturday, Jun 22 Melbourne vs. North Melbourne 7:30pm =] 495 455 425 425
16 Friday, Jun 28 - Sunday Jun 30 Geelong Cats vs. Essendon TBC A 630 560 525 525
16 Friday, Jun 28 - Sunday Jun 30 Richmond vs. Carlton TBC A (early) 580 520 495 495
17  Friday, Jul 5 - Sunday Jul 7 Collingwood vs. Essendon TBC A (early) X X 495 495
17  Friday, Jul 5 - Sunday Jul 7 Melbourne vs. West Coast Eagles TBC B (early) 455 455 400 400
18 Friday Jul 12 - Sunday Jul 14 Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats TBC A (early) 580 520 495 495
18 Friday Jul 12 - Sunday Jul 14 Melbourne vs. Essendon TBC A (early) X 520 495 495
18 Friday Jul 12 - Sunday Jul 14 Richmond vs. GWS. GIANTS TBC B (early) 455 425 400 400
19 Friday Jul 19 - Sunday Jul 21 Hawthorn vs. Collingwood TBC A (early) 580 520 495 495
20 Friday, Jul 26 - Sunday Jul 28 Collingwood vs. Richmond TBC A (early) X 520 495 495
20 Friday, Jul 26 - Sunday Jul 28 Melbourne vs. GWS. GIANTS TBC B (early) 455 425 400 400
21 Friday, Aug 2 - Sunday Aug 4 Collingwood vs. Carlton TBC PREM X X X X
21 Friday Aug 2 - Sunday Aug 4 Essendon vs. Fremantle TBC B (early) X 425 400 400
22 Friday, Aug 9 - Sunday Aug 11 Carlton vs. Hawthorn TBC A (early) X 520 495 495
22 Friday, Aug 9 - Sunday Aug 11 Melbourne vs. Port Adelaide TBC B (early) 455 425 400 400
23 Friday, Aug 16 - Sunday Aug 18 Collingwood vs. Brisbane Lions TBC A (early) 580 520 495 495
23 Friday, Aug 16 - Sunday Aug 18 Hawthorn vs. Richmond TBC A (early) 580 520 495 495
24  Friday, Aug 23 - Sunday Aug 25 Melbourne vs. Collingwood TBC A (early) 580 520 495 495
24 Friday, Aug 23 - Sunday Aug 25 Richmond vs. Gold Coast SUNS TBC B (early) 455 425 400 400

Book your package today | 03 9657 8891 | mcg.org.au/hospitality | mcghospitality@mcc.org.au

Prices listed are per person. X Sold out



